Weekend of 2 May 2009

AC/DC crowned champions

unbeaten.

one.

wxkkk TOP WEEKLY TEAM SCORE - 5 GOALS
ROSE DEWSBURY

Final

The Coxless Bores 0 v 1 AC/DC

TOP SCORERS

Goals
Player Scored Manager
BECKFORD 10  The Dharma Initiative
HOOPER 10  Forza Azzurri
COX 18 L666S
FRYATT Premier Stock
RONALDO Multiple Scorgasms
SCOTLAND AC/DC
THORNE I 8 L666S
BENSON Captains Lounge
DROGBA

EBANKS-BLAKE AC/DC

- WEEK 7 #wis

Freddle Mercury's Moustache

Forza Azzurri complete the top four as YNWA could only manag a draw abd slip to fifth.

The Top of the scorers chart saw two players end on 10 goals apiece. (Hooper and Beckford)

AC/DC win the league and cup double as Premier Stock could only draw. However they remain

The Coxless Bores attempts to get the Top Weekly Score failed miserably as they only managed

18 L666DS finsihed their remarkable comeback into te top four as they won their final seven mathces.

Name

Glenn Heathcote

Graham Donnelly
Dave Kite
Paolo Zottola

TOTAL

Scorers
FABREGAS 2
COLLINS
GEOVANNI
COX 2

LAST WEEK
Name Res Score P W D L F A GD Pts
1 Premier Stock \% 2-1 16 10 6 0 29 8 21 36
2 AC/DC D 1-1 16 11 3 2 35 17 18 36
3 YNWA D 1-1 16 10 3 3 31 17 14 33
4 T8L666S W 5-1 16 9 5 2 31 17 14 32
5 Forza Azzurri L 0-2 16 5 2 29 17 12 32

COX2
EARNSHAW

CAMPBELL DJ
SMALLEY
DYER
BENSON

Name Res Score P W D L F A 6D Pts Scorers
1 AC/DC w 1-0 17 12 3 2 36 17 19 39 MACKAIL-SMITH
2 Premier Stock D 1-1 17 10 7 0 30 9 21 37 FRYATT
3 I8L666S w 4-0 17 10 5 2 35 17 18 35 LAMBERT
4 Forza Azzurri W 2-0 17 10 5 2 31 17 14 35 GUDJONSSON
5 YNWA D 0-0 17 10 4 3 31 17 14 34
6 Freddle Mercury's Moustache W 2-1 17 8 5 4 23 19 4 29 DROGBA
7 Multiple Scorgasms D 3-3 17 8 4 5 28 20 8 28 ALEXANDER 2
8 The Dharma Initiative w 3-2 17 7 7 3 28 21 7 28 BECKFORD
9 Captains Lounge D 2-2 17 7 5 5 22 14 8§ 26 ROBINHO
ST LEDGER

HOLT

OSBORNE

Sent Off

League Fee  Transfers  sent Off Total  Paid

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

70.00

THORNE 2

file:///1/Fantasy%20Football/Web%208Site%20Files/One%20Web%20site%20stuff/2009%20-%20Spring/PZFFLWeek 1 7.htm[27/02/2019 16:42:54]

4.30
6.85
3.15
0.50
6.65
8.25
7.30
10.25
2.10
5.80

55.15

SAUNDERS

1.00
2.00
1.00
3.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

10.00

11.30 20.08
14.85 32.23|
12.15 2.90
8.50 26.21
16.65 4.66)
15.25
14.30 8.72
18.25 16.60
10.10 19.97
13.80 31.33|
135.15 162.70
Sent Off




6 Multiple Scorgasms W 4-0 16 8 3 5 25
7 Freddle Mercury's Moustache =~ W -0 16 7 5 4 21
8 Captains Lounge W  2-1 16 7 4 5 20
9 The Dharma Initiative W 5-1 16 6 7 3 25

17
18
12
19

A 0 W

27 IRELAND
26 YOUNG

25 ROBINHO
25 ROONEY 2

RONALDO 2

BERBATOV
BECKFORD

ALEXANDER

RITCHIE 2

LESTER

FOX

file:///1/Fantasy%20Football/Web%208Site%20Files/One%20Web%20site%20stuff/2009%20-%20Spring/PZFFLWeek 1 7.htm[27/02/2019 16:42:54]



	Local Disk
	file:///I/Fantasy%20Football/Web%20Site%20Files/One%20Web%20site%20stuff/2009%20-%20Spring/PZFFLWeek17.htm


