							N	Veeker	nd of	2 /	May 2009					
Name	Res	Score	Р	w	D	L	F	Α	GD.	D+c	Scorers				Sent Off	
1 AC/DC	W	1 - 0	17	12	3	2	36	17	19		MACKAIL-SMIT	Н		•	Jein Off	
2 Premier Stock	D	1 - 1	17	10	7	0	30	9	21	37	FRYATT					
3 I8L6665	W	4 - 0	17	10	5	2	35	17	18	35	LAMBERT	COX 2	HOLT			
4 Forza Azzurri	W	2 - 0	17	10	5	2	31	17	14	35	GUDJONSSON	EARNSHAW				
5 YNWA	D	0 - 0	17	10	4	3	31	17	14	34						
6 Fredd1e Mercury's Moustache	W	2 - 1	17	8	5	4	23	19	4	29	DROGBA	CAMPBELL DJ				
7 Multiple Scorgasms	D	3 - 3	17	8	4	5	28	20	8		ALEXANDER 2					
8 The Dharma Initiative	W	3 - 2	17	7	7	3	28	21	7		BECKFORD	DYER	OSBORNE			
9 Captains Lounge	D	2 - 2	17	7	5	5	22	14	8		ROBINHO	BENSON				
0 The Coxless Bores	L	1 - 5	17	4	7	6	22	31	-9	19	ST LEDGER		N. 2000			
C/DC crowned champions C/DC win the league and cup double abeaten.	as Prei	nier Stocl	c coul	d only	draw	. Ho	wever	they rer	main		Transfers in th Manager GD GD	Player FORTE YAKUBU	Team NOTTS CO	Pos S D	In/Out Out Out	p 15 15
8 L666DS finsihed their remarkable of	comeba	ck into te	top fo	ur as	they v	won tl	neir fin	al seve	n mat	hces.		HURST OWUSU	BARNET BURY BRIGHTON	S S	In In	30 50
orza Azzurri complete the top four as							•									
he Top of the scorers chart saw two p	olayers	end on 10	goals	apiec	e. (Ho	ooper	and Be	eckford)							
the Coxless Bores attempts to get the ne.	·	·							aged							
		E DEWS			Lo -	·WEI	LK /	****								
The Coxless Bores	ROS		BURY			WEI		****			Name Glenn Heathcote	<u>League Fee</u> 7.00	Transfers 4.30	Sent Off	Total 11.30	Paid 20.(
	ROS	E DEWS Final	BURY	Z.		WEI		****			Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar	7.00 7.00	4.30 6.85	1.00	11.30 14.85	20.0 32.1
The Coxless Bores TOP SCORERS	ROS	E DEWS Final	BURY	Z.		WEI		***			Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn	7.00 7.00 7.00	4.30 6.85 0 3.15	1.00 2.00	11.30 14.85 12.15	20. 32. 2.
TOP SCORERS	ROS 0	E DEWS Final v	BURY 1	Z.		WEI		***			Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn Mark Holmes	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	4.30 0 6.85 0 3.15 0 0.50	1.00 2.00 1.00	11.30 14.85 12.15 8.50	20. 32. 2. 26.
TOP SCORERS Player	ROS 0 Goals Scored	E DEWS Final v	BURY 1	AC / I	DC	· WEI		****			Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn Mark Holmes Neil Ward	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	4.30 6.85 0 3.15 0 0.50 0 6.65	1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00	11.30 14.85 12.15 8.50 16.65	20. 32. 2. 26.
TOP SCORERS	ROS 0	E DEWS Final v	l l	AC /)	DC	· WEI		****			Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn Mark Holmes	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	4.30 6.85 0 3.15 0 0.50 0 6.65 0 8.25	1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00	11.30 14.85 12.15 8.50	20. 32. 2. 26. 4.
TOP SCORERS Player BECKFORD HOOPER COX	Goals Scored 10 9	Final v Manager The Dha Forza A 1 8 L666	l I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	AC/	DC	WEI	EK /	****			Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn Mark Holmes Neil Ward Andy Cowling Rose Dewsbury Graham Donnelly	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	0 4.30 0 6.85 0 3.15 0 0.50 0 6.65 0 8.25 0 7.30 0 10.25	1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00	11.30 14.85 12.15 8.50 16.65 15.25 14.30 18.25	20 32 2 26 4 8 16
TOP SCORERS Player BECKFORD HOOPER COX FRYATT	Goals Scored 10 9 8	Manager The Dha Forza A 1 8 L666 Premier	1 1 1 1 S Stock	AC /)	DC	WEI	EX	****			Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn Mark Holmes Neil Ward Andy Cowling Rose Dewsbury Graham Donnelly Dave Kite	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	4.30 6.85 0 3.15 0 0.50 0 6.65 0 8.25 0 7.30 0 10.25 0 2.10	1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00	11.30 14.85 12.15 8.50 16.65 15.25 14.30 18.25 10.10	20. 32. 2. 26. 4. 8. 16.
TOP SCORERS Player BECKFORD HOOPER COX FRYATT RONALDO	Goals Scored 10 9 8 8	Manager The Dha Forza A 1 8 L666 Premier Multiple	1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	AC /)	DC	WEI	EX	****			Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn Mark Holmes Neil Ward Andy Cowling Rose Dewsbury Graham Donnelly	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	4.30 6.85 0 3.15 0 0.50 0 6.65 0 8.25 0 7.30 0 10.25 0 2.10	1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00	11.30 14.85 12.15 8.50 16.65 15.25 14.30 18.25	20. 32. 2. 26. 4. 8. 16.
TOP SCORERS Player BECKFORD HOOPER COX FRYATT RONALDO SCOTLAND	Goals Scored 10 9 8	Manager The Dha Forza A 1 8 L666 Premier	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	AC /)	DC	WEI	EX	****			Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn Mark Holmes Neil Ward Andy Cowling Rose Dewsbury Graham Donnelly Dave Kite	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	4.30 6.85 0 3.15 0 0.50 0 6.65 0 8.25 0 7.30 0 10.25 0 2.10	1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00	11.30 14.85 12.15 8.50 16.65 15.25 14.30 18.25 10.10	20. 32. 2. 26. 4. 8. 16.
TOP SCORERS Player BECKFORD HOOPER COX FRYATT RONALDO	Goals Scored 10 9 8 8 7	Manager The Dha Forza A 1 8 L666 Premier Multiple AC / DO	1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	AC / /	DC	WEI	EX	****			Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn Mark Holmes Neil Ward Andy Cowling Rose Dewsbury Graham Donnelly Dave Kite	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	4.30 6.85 0 3.15 0 0.50 0 6.65 0 8.25 0 7.30 0 10.25 0 2.10	1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00	11.30 14.85 12.15 8.50 16.65 15.25 14.30 18.25 10.10	20. 32. 2. 26. 4. 8. 16.
TOP SCORERS Player BECKFORD HOOPER COX FRYATT RONALDO SCOTLAND THORNE	Goals Scored 10 9 8 8 7 6	Manager The Dha Forza A 1 8 L666 Premier Multiple AC / DC 1 8 L666	1 1 1 2 2 3 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	AC/	DC		EK	****			Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn Mark Holmes Neil Ward Andy Cowling Rose Dewsbury Graham Donnelly Dave Kite	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	4.30 6.85 0 3.15 0 0.50 0 6.65 0 8.25 0 7.30 0 10.25 0 2.10	1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00	11.30 14.85 12.15 8.50 16.65 15.25 14.30 18.25 10.10	20. 32. 2. 26. 4. 8. 16.
TOP SCORERS Player BECKFORD HOOPER COX FRYATT RONALDO SCOTLAND THORNE BENSON	Goals Scored 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 5	Manager The Dha Forza A 1 8 L666 Premier Multiple AC / DC 1 8 L666 Captains	1 Irma II ZZZUTTI S Stock S Scorg S S Merc	AC/	DC		EK /	****			Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn Mark Holmes Neil Ward Andy Cowling Rose Dewsbury Graham Donnelly Dave Kite Paolo Zottola	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	4.30 6.85 0 3.15 0 0.50 0 6.65 0 8.25 0 7.30 10.25 0 2.10 5.80	1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 1.00	11.30 14.85 12.15 8.50 16.65 15.25 14.30 18.25 10.10 13.80	20.0 32 2 26 4.0 8. 16.0 19.0 31
TOP SCORERS Player BECKFORD HOOPER COX FRYATT RONALDO SCOTLAND THORNE BENSON DROGBA	Goals Scored 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 5	Manager The Dha Forza A I 8 L666 Premier Multiple AC / DC I 8 L666 Captains Freddle	1 Irma II ZZZUTTI S Stock S Scorg S S Merc	AC/	DC			****			Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn Mark Holmes Neil Ward Andy Cowling Rose Dewsbury Graham Donnelly Dave Kite	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	4.30 6.85 0 3.15 0 0.50 0 6.65 0 8.25 0 7.30 10.25 0 2.10 5.80	1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 1.00	11.30 14.85 12.15 8.50 16.65 15.25 14.30 18.25 10.10	20.0 32 2 26 4 8 16 19 31
TOP SCORERS Player BECKFORD HOOPER COX FRYATT RONALDO SCOTLAND THORNE BENSON DROGBA EBANKS-BLAKE	Goals Scored 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 5	Manager The Dha Forza A I 8 L666 Premier Multiple AC / DC I 8 L666 Captains Freddle	1 Irma II ZZZUTTI S Stock S Scorg S S Merc	AC/	DC		F	A	GD	Pts	Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn Mark Holmes Neil Ward Andy Cowling Rose Dewsbury Graham Donnelly Dave Kite Paolo Zottola	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	4.30 6.85 0 3.15 0 0.50 0 6.65 0 8.25 0 7.30 10.25 0 2.10 5.80	1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	11.30 14.85 12.15 8.50 16.65 15.25 14.30 18.25 10.10 13.80	20.0 32 2 26 4.0 8. 16.0 19.0 31
TOP SCORERS Player BECKFORD HOOPER COX FRYATT RONALDO SCOTLAND THORNE BENSON DROGBA EBANKS-BLAKE LAST WEE	Goals Scored 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 5 5	Manager The Dha Forza A I 8 L666 Premier Multiple AC / DC Captains Freddle AC / DC	l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l	AC/	DC ve	tache			GD 21		Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn Mark Holmes Neil Ward Andy Cowling Rose Dewsbury Graham Donnelly Dave Kite Paolo Zottola	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	4.30 6.85 0 3.15 0 0.50 0 6.65 0 8.25 0 7.30 10.25 0 2.10 5.80	1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	11.30 14.85 12.15 8.50 16.65 15.25 14.30 18.25 10.10 13.80	
TOP SCORERS Player BECKFORD HOOPER COX FRYATT RONALDO SCOTLAND THORNE BENSON DROGBA EBANKS-BLAKE LAST WEE Name 1 Premier Stock	Goals Scored 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 5 5	Manager The Dha Forza A I 8 L666 Premier Multiple AC / DC Captains Freddle AC / DC	l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l	AC/	DC we Mous	tache	F	A		36	Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn Mark Holmes Neil Ward Andy Cowling Rose Dewsbury Graham Donnelly Dave Kite Paolo Zottola	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	4.30 6.85 0 3.15 0 0.50 0 6.65 0 8.25 0 7.30 10.25 0 2.10 5.80	1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	11.30 14.85 12.15 8.50 16.65 15.25 14.30 18.25 10.10 13.80	20.0 32 2 26 4 8 16 19 31
TOP SCORERS Player BECKFORD HOOPER COX FRYATT RONALDO SCOTLAND THORNE BENSON DROGBA EBANKS-BLAKE LAST WEE Name 1 Premier Stock 2 AC / DC	Goals Scored 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 5	Manager The Dha Forza A 1 8 L666 Premier Multiple AC / DC Captains Freddle AC / DC	l rma II zzurri SS Stock & Scorg SS Lour Merc	AC / // AC / // nitiation gassms age urry's 1	DC Mousi	tache L 0	F 29	A 8	21	36 36	Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn Mark Holmes Neil Ward Andy Cowling Rose Dewsbury Graham Donnelly Dave Kite Paolo Zottola TOTAL S Scorers FABREGAS 2	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	4.30 6.85 0 3.15 0 0.50 0 6.65 0 8.25 0 7.30 10.25 0 2.10 5.80	1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	11.30 14.85 12.15 8.50 16.65 15.25 14.30 18.25 10.10 13.80	20.0 32 2 26 4 8 16 19 31
TOP SCORERS Player BECKFORD HOOPER COX FRYATT RONALDO SCOTLAND THORNE BENSON DROGBA EBANKS-BLAKE	Goals Scored 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 EK Res W	Manager The Dha Forza A 1 8 L666 Premier Multiple AC / DC Captains Freddle AC / DC Score 2 - 1 1 - 1	l rma li zzurri isi Stock & Scorg	AC/	DC Mousi	L 0 2	F 29 35	A 8 17	21 18 14	36 36 33	Glenn Heathcote Alan Edgar Jon Fearn Mark Holmes Neil Ward Andy Cowling Rose Dewsbury Graham Donnelly Dave Kite Paolo Zottola TOTAL Scorers FABREGAS 2 COLLINS GEOVANNI COX 2	7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	4.30 6.85 0 3.15 0 0.50 0 6.65 0 8.25 0 7.30 10.25 0 2.10 5.80	1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	11.30 14.85 12.15 8.50 16.65 15.25 14.30 18.25 10.10 13.80	20.0 32 2 26 4.0 8. 16.0 19.0 31

- 1	Multiple Scorgasms	W	4 - 0	16	8	3	5	25	17	8	27	IRELAND	RONALDO 2	ALEXANDER	
1	Fredd1e Mercury's Moustache	W	1 - 0	16	7	5	4	21	18	3	26	YOUNG			LESTER
8	Captains Lounge	W	2 - 1	16	7	4	5	20	12	8	25	ROBINHO	BERBATOV		
9	The Dharma Initiative	W	5 - 1	16	6	7	3	25	19	6	25	ROONEY 2	BECKFORD	RITCHIE 2	
1	The Coxless Bores	D	0 - 0	16	4	7	5	21	26	-5	19				FOX